
Modello Laser k-250

Serial Number RF 135MJ1126005 KHz
Serial Number Sorgente HB47129 %

Sample Rate: 2000 278 W
Sample Period: 00:01.9 281 W
Total Duration: 1:02:19 289 W

2.4 W
1.68% +/-

Duty 60

15/01/2013 10:49
0164L12R

30

Data
Sonda
Frequenza

Valore Minimo
Valore Medio
Valore Massimo
Deviazione Standard
Stabilità
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0:00 0:07 0:14 0:21 0:28 0:36 0:43 0:50 0:57 1:04 1:12

Pout

Min Max

276

278

280

282

284

286

288

290

0:00:00 0:07:12 0:14:24 0:21:36 0:28:48 0:36:00 0:43:12 0:50:24 0:57:36 1:04:48 1:12:00

Min Max

0
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400

500

600

700

278.00 279.14 279.71 280.28 280.85 281.42 281.99 282.56 283.13 283.70 284.27 284.84 285.41 285.98 286.55 287.12 287.69 288.26 288.83 289.40

Istogramma


